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FOR: City of Novi Zoning Board of Appeals ZONING BOARD APPEALS DATE: March 12, 2019

REGARDING: 25814 Beck Rd, Parcel # 50-22-21-101-003 (P719-0004)
BY: Larry Butler, Deputy Director Community Development

I.  GENERAL INFORMATION:

Applicant
J+W Properties LTD

Variance Type
Dimensional

Property Characteristics

Zoning District: Residential Acreage

Location: East of Beck Road and South of Eleven Mile Road
Parcel #: 50-22-21-101-003

Request

The applicant is requesting variances from the Novi Code of Ordinances Section 3.1.5 a 3 foot front
yard variance for a proposed 42 foot setback, a 10 foot rear yard variance for a proposed 40 foot
setback and a 5 foot side yard variance for a 15 foot proposed set back, for a proposed and garage.
This property is zoned Residential Acreage (R-A).

Il. STAFF COMMENTS:

Ill. RECOMMENDATION:

The Zoning Board of Appeals may take one of the following actions:

1. I move that we rant the variance in Case No. PZ19-0004, sought by
, for
because Petitioner has shown practical

difficulty requiring

(a) Without the variance Petitioner will be unreasonably prevented or limited with respect
to use of the property because

(b) The property is unique because

(c) Petitioner did not create the condition because
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(d) The relief granted will not unreasonably interfere with adjacent or surrounding
properties because

(e) The relief if consistent with the spirit and intent of the ordinance because

(f) The variance granted is subject to:

1

2

3.

4
2. 1 move that we deny the variance in Case No. PzZ19-0004, sought by
for because Petitioner has not shown

practical difficulty requiring

(a) The circumstances and features of the property
including are not unique because they
exist generally throughout the City.

(b) The circumstances and features of the property relating to the variance request are
self-created because

(c) The failure to grant relief will result in mere inconvenience or inability to attain higher
economic or financial return based on Petitioners statements that

(d) The variance would result in interference with the adjacent and surrounding properties
by,

(e) Granting the variance would be inconsistent with the spirit and intent of the ordinance
to

Should you have any further questions with regards to the matter please feel free to contact me at
(248) 347-0417.

Larry Butler
Deputy Director Community Development
City of Novi
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APPLICATION MUST BE FILLED OUT COMPLETELY ~ COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

. PROPERTY INFORMATION (Address of subject ZBA Case) Application Fee: ﬁ’z S 0
PROJECT NAME / SUBDIVISION ws.
N SEMAMNZE ,; P.IE-/U EER VM&A_DO Meeting Date: Hmrok
ADDRESS LOT/SIUTE/SPACE #
2;8/4_ 326;,14 IBA Case #: Pllq‘ OOO"\
SIDWELL # May be obtain from Assessing '
s00- =l - Joy - P03 Department (248) 347-0485

S5 ROADS OF PROPERTY
G?E-&L & ST CE

IS T?-IE PROPERTY WITHIN A HOMEOWNER'S ASSOCIATION JURISDICTION? REQUEST IS FOR:

YES L No X ResiDENTIAL (] cOMMERCIAL L] VACANT PROPERTY L1 SIGNAGE
DOES YOUR APPEAL RESULT FROM A NOTICE OF VIOLATION OR CITATION ISSUED? (7 YES Cno
Il. APPLICANT INFORMATION
A APPL EMAIL ADDRESS CELL PHONE NO.
. ICANT MLEN _CWENNE L L EAN00. . Coon | = 48 -7 -S04 3
NAME KeEA LETH N STEMPAA/ Z &, | TELEPHONE NO.
3% W Propepyrss, /—‘ris@g,ugs_z, & HLlEn Z4E-260 -co4S
ORGANIZATION/COMPANY K FAXNO.
DRE:U ? ¥ # = Cl STATE Zi DE
0 Rex 1SS Vg tres. ™y 28550
B. PROPERTY OWNER [ CHECK HERE IF APPLICANT IS ALSO THE PROPERTY OWNER
ldentify the person or organization that | EMAIL ADDRESS CELL PHONE NO. .
owns the subject property: 33~ B 5237
NAME —_ TELEPHONE MO.
Ks yuETH N SEHpl 28 % LAT AR T M;‘} 313- &&87-5257
'ORGANIZATION/COMPANY FAXNO.
ADDRESS cy STATE 7IP CODE

lil. ZONING INFORMATION

A. ZONING DISTRICT
Kra Or1 Or2 Or3 Ors DOrwl Orm2  Owmd
-1 112 dRrC Orc Ot1c-1 O OTHER
B. VARIANCE REQUESTED
INDICATE ORDINANCE SECTION ({S) AND VARIANCE REQUESTED:

1. section 9+ /. 5 Variance requested /:: — 2 - VM/(:D
2. section 3-/. 5 Variance requested R - 40’ o\

3. section=. LS Variance requested s = s ( =2 Vﬂm—,ad@
4. Section Variance requested

IV. FEES AND DRAWNINGS

A. FEES
[ Single Family Residential (Existing) $200 [ {With Violation) $250%Single Family Residential (New) $250
O Multiple/Commercial/industrial $300 [ (With Violation) $400 [1 Signs $300 L1 (with Violation} $400

[J House Moves $300 O Special Meetings (At discretion of Board) $600

B. DRAWINGS 1-COPY & 1 DIGITAL COPY SUBMITTED AS A PDF

¢ Dimensioned Drawings and Plans o Existing & proposed distance to adjacent property lines
¢ Site/Plot Plan ¢ Location of existing & proposed signs, if applicable

¢ Existing or proposed buildings or addition on the property e Floor plans & elevations

e Number & location of ail on-site parking. if applicable ¢ Any other information relevant to the Variance application

101 ZBA Application Revised 10/14
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V. VARIANCE

A, VARIANCE (S) REQUESTED

DIMENSIONAL [J use  [JsIGN
There is a five-(5) hold period before work/action can be taken on variance approvals.
B. SIGN CASES (ONLY)
Your signature on this applicalion indicates that you agree fo install @ Mock-Up Sign ten-(10) days before the schedule ZBA
meeling. Failure to inslall a mock-up sign may resull in your case not being heard by the Board. postponed 19 the next
schedule Z8A meeling, or cancelled. A mock-up sign is NOT to be actual sign. Upon approval, the mock-up sign must be

rermoved within five-(5) days of the meeting. If the case is denied, the applicant is responsible for all costs involved in the
removal of the mock-up or actual sign (if erecled under viclation) within five-(5) days of the meeting.

C. ORDINANCE
Clty of Novi Ordinance, Section 3107 — Miscellaneous

No order of the Board permitling the ereclion of a building shall bs valid for a period longer than one-(1) year, unless a
building permit for such erection or alterafion is obtained withln such period and such erection or alteration is started and
proceeds fo completion in accordance with the terms of such permit.

No order of the Board permitling a use of a building or premises shall be valid for a period longer than one-hundred and
eighty-(180) days unless such use is establish within such a period; provided, however, where such use permitted is
dependent upon the erection or alterafion or a building such order shall continue in force and effect if a building permit
for such erection or alteralion is ebtained wilhin one-(1) year and such erection or alteration is started and proceeds to
completion in accordance with the terms of such permit,

D. APPEAL THE DETERMINATION OF THE BUILDING OFFICIAL
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE:

The undersigned hereby appeals the determinalion of Ihe Building Official / Inspector or Ordinance made
(] CONSTRUCT NEW HOME/BUILDING (] ADDITION TO EXISTING HOME/BUILDING [ SIGNAGE

[J ACCESSORY BUILDING [ use (J OTHER

V. APPLICANT & PROPERTY SIGNATURES

Applicant Signatura

A. APPLICANT/ é
Daye 5
B. PROPERTY OWNER

If the applicant Is not the owner, the property owner must read and sign below:
The undersigned affirms and acknowledges that he, she or they are the owner(s) of ihe property described in this
application, and is/are aware of fhe contents of this application and related enclosures.

Z’m}?ﬂ/vﬁwner Signature | ok

VIL-FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

DECISION ON APPEAL:

[0 GRANTED L] DENIED
The Building Inspector is hereby directed to issue a permit to the Applicant upon the following and conditions;

Chairpersan, Zaning Board of Appaals '_h Date

Application 102 Building Zoning Parmil Applicalion Revised 10/11
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The Zoning Board of Appeals (ZBA) will review the application package and determine if
the proposed Dimensional Variance meets the required standards for approval. In the
space below, and on additional paper if necessary, explain how the proposed project
meets each of the following standards. (Increased costs associated with complying with

the Zoning Ordinance will not be considered a basis for granting a Dimensional
Variance.)

Standard #1. Circumstances or Physical Conditions.
Explain the circumstances or physical conditions that apply to the property that do not

apply generally to other properties in the same zoning district or in the general vicinity.
Circumstances or physical conditions may include:

a. Shape of Lot. Exceptional narrowness, shallowness or shape of a specific property
in existence on the effective date of the Zoning Ordinance or amendment.

[ Not Applicable A Applicable f applicable, descrive below: ____
THe Srms aps cup LoT-Fs 7Te SMALLTE M
T e RERQusREMNELT

and/or

b. Environmental Conditions. Exceptional topographic or environmental conditions or
ESﬁher extraordinary situations on the land, building or structure.

Not Applicable  [] Applicable If applicable, describe below:

and/or

c. Abutting Property. The use or development of the property immediately adjacent
to the subject property would prohibit the literal enforcement of the requirements
of the Zoning Ordinance or would involve significant practical difficulties.

] Not Applicable Applicable If applicable, describe below:

73
THE AABUIITAS o7 == fiso 7Ba S
S eey— JIE ERQ UrA = nre P

Page 1 of 2
Building 113 ZBA Review Standards Dimensional Revised 06/15



Standard #2. Not Self-Created.

Describe the immediate practical difficulty causing the need for the Dimensional

Variance, that the need for the requested variance is not the result of actions of the

property owner or previous property owners (i.e., is not self-created). ég CE oF
THE. SEE. S flsr— oFpg= A LHANA L AP 50
%Wa&) =re] Befoe<s ]/ i
SpLrT " THE S0ERAC [prepsris=s STEL

Moo= Nesr- JHE BERLerA LT
Standard #3. Strict Compliance.

Explain how the Dimensional Variance in strict compliance with regulations governing
areq, setback, frontage, height, bulk, density or other dimensional requirements will
unreasonably prevent the property owner from using the property for a permitted
purpose, or will render conformity with those regulations unnecessarily burdensome. y—
THE S<r—LAex FEidurpsmeits Eiy Mor L€ =
AAY) Srz 2.l = oo 7O é’wsmucﬁz__
AY Kr=tl o FZesrdsazAl STpwelzif<_.

Standard #4. Minimum Variance Necessary.

Explain how the Dimensional Variance requested is the minimum variance necessary to
do substantial justice to the applicant as well as to other property owners in the district.

BY ol rAawra/s 7Hs JLEQUESTED |AptAces A SHAHEL<
FRMEZ Y STELW& LAt BWW
esrs' JHE "SUBADIUrsTESAN ’

Standard #5. Adverse Impact on Surrounding Area.

Explain how the Dimensional Variance will not cause an adverse impact on surrounding
property, property values, or the use and enjoyment of property in the neighborhood or
zoning district

' 7 O YA
= fropossy STRucIURE A=z }ﬁ%q,'v- |
THE Sheposyd TR s el i
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PLOT PLAN

LOT 13

PIONEER MEADOWS
LI 90, PG 12
PART OF NW 1/4
SECTION 21, TN, R8E
CITY OF NOVI, OAKLAND COUNTY, MI
PID 22-21-101-003
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- , BIT.
LEGEND
11 MILE ROAD @ FOUND IRON CAP #24598 2133 CONIFER TREE
. ELECTRIC MH
=IERRA DR @ DECIDUOUS TREE
o~ SITE a
<
3 LOCATION 3 @ CATCH BASIN e SCALE 17 = 30°
x[SANFORD DR. “ O WATER GATE
& SEC. 2 & @ STORM SEWER O FEE
; : FYORANT 30 15 0 30
/@/ UTILITY POLE COM. JUNCTION BOX
70 MILE ROAD
L GUY ANCHOR FENCE
% UNDER GROUND UTILITY MARKER m BUSH LINE
NOTES:

1.) ELEVATIONS ARE RELATIVE TO NAVD88 ESTABLISH FROM THE CITY OF NOVI BENCH MARK #2112 — FOUND
"X” ON THE NORTH—NORTHEAST FLANGE BOLT OF FIRE HYDRANT LOCATED 9’ S. OF DRIVE TO #25872 BECK RD
AND 27’ E. OF BECK RD. EL = 964.61.

2.) OWNER: KENNETH NUEMANZE & IBIWAR TETENTA, 1635 WIMBLEDON DR., WALLED LAKE, M
313 687 5237.

48390 PHONE:
3.) LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 13 OF "PIONEER MEADOWS” SUBDIVISION, LIBER 90, PAGE 12 — PART OF THE NW
1/4 OF SECTION 21, TIN, R8E, IN THE CITY OF NOVI, OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN.
4.) EXISTING ZONING IS RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE (RA).

5.) EXISTING SET BACKS ARE: MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK 45 FT, MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK 50 FT,
MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK 20 FT ONE SIDE, TOTAL OF TWO SIDES 50 FT.

6.) PROPOSED SET BACKS ARE: MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK 40 FT, MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK 42 FT,
MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK 15 AND 39 FT ONE SIDE, TOTAL OF TWO SIDES 54 FT.

7.) THE LOCATION OF EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES ARE APPROXIMATE AND ARE LIMITED TO OBSERVABLE
FIELD EVIDENCES AND RECORDS PROVIDED BY THE CITY OF NOVI AND HAVE NOT BEEN FIELD VERIFIED. NO
GUARANTEE IS EXPRESSED/IMPLIED AS TO THE COMPLETENESS OR ACCURACY THEREOF.

8.) CONTRACTOR/BUILDER SHOULD VERIFY LOCATIONS OF ALL EXISTING UNDERGROUND SERVICE LEAD PRIOR TO
THE START OF CONSTRUCTION.
9.) CALL MISS DIG 811 BEFORE YOU DIG.

Amy C. Feindt
Professional Surveyor No. 51474
CLENT: J & W PROPERTIES E‘ Advanced
FIELDWORK: IJK COMPUTED BY: ACF 2
COMPUTER #: 16238.DWG

Geomatics 48800 W. 10 MILE RD.

ey, NOVI, MICHIGAN 483742708
(248) 344-2077

advancedgeomatics.com

CHECKED BY: ACF
REV.

JOB #: 16242

DRAWN BY: FAF

DATE: JANUARY 9, 2018
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- CXILING AND FLOOR SYSTEM.

. STERL BEAMS & COLUMNS |

PR SPANS & LOADS.

. ATTIC VENTILATION AS CODE 306 BASED ON 1/150 OF AREA.

. UNDERLAYMENT OF ROOF DECK AS R 905.2.7.
‘o 3K PROTECTION OF ROOF DECK AS R 995.2.7.

. GAS SHUTOFF VALVE SHALL BE PROVIDED AS CODE G 241.9

f WMM(MM%QJM GARAGE AND

HOUSE. R 399.1.

' mwmwmx)mmm

. mmm&mwmmm

glot

High-efficiency furnace and HWH to be installed.

All fan motors to be in compliance with 2048 Michigan Energy Code.

Ductwork to be sealed in compliance with 2045 Michigan Energy Code.

Duct insulation, where required, to be in compliance with 2015 Michigan Energy Code.

Air sealing of buiiding envelope to be in complance with 2048 Michigan Energy Code.

A minimum of 50% of all lightbulbs shall be high efficiency.

Smoke detectors to be installed in compliance with 2049 Michigan Residential Code.

Carbon Monoxide detectors to be instalied in compliance with 2088 Michigan Residential Code.
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